
Boys Sub-Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Harrisonburg 00:18:34.27 34

2 Turner Ashby 00:18:54.99 45

3 Broadway 00:19:30.50 79

4 Fluvanna County 00:19:21.99 79

5 William Monroe 00:22:41.42 153

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Spotswood 00:20:53.65 3

Eastern Mennonite School 00:20:43.28 2

Rocktown 00:23:17.43 2

John Handley 00:21:16.65 1
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Boys Sub-Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Harrisonburg 00:18:34.27 11 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1704 Honore nkwundwanayo 00:17:45.80 1

2 6 1697 Nathaniel Kvernen 00:18:30.03 6

3 8 1701 Charles Morris 00:18:39.78 8

4 9 1693 William Grant 00:18:43.37 9

5 11 1696 Asher Kauffman 00:19:12.35 10

6 12 1698 Jared Mayfield 00:19:22.96 (11)

7 19 1709 Abdiel Valdez-Coto 00:19:35.06 (18)

2 Turner Ashby 00:18:54.99 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1784 Toby Whiting 00:18:01.88 2

2 3 1774 Isaiah Catt 00:18:06.21 3

3 13 1772 Joshua "Max" Benin 00:19:24.89 12

4 14 1775 Trey Daubert 00:19:28.77 13

5 16 1781 Adam Stevens 00:19:33.18 15

6 17 1779 William Sieber 00:19:34.25 (16)

7 20 1777 Conor Gentry 00:19:35.48 (19)

3 Broadway 00:19:30.50 11 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1622 Gavin Ryman 00:18:16.33 4

2 15 1610 Deshawn Barb 00:19:29.49 14

3 18 1613 Jude Crosby 00:19:34.55 17

4 23 1617 Noah Huggi 00:19:53.68 21

5 26 1609 Julian Ballew 00:20:18.45 23

6 27 1626 Kio Velazquez 00:20:21.49 (24)

7 29 1614 Quinn Finnegan 00:20:31.05 (26)

4 Fluvanna County 00:19:21.99 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1663 Noah Cruz 00:18:18.81 5

2 7 1674 Alex Schmidt 00:18:31.97 7

3 21 1670 Christopher Madison 00:19:35.68 20

4 25 1677 Miles Stancil 00:20:00.86 22

5 28 1665 Ian Jeanguenat 00:20:22.61 25

6 35 1678 Grey Stull 00:21:11.15 (28)

7 40 1667 Jack Johnson 00:22:25.37 (29)

5 William Monroe 00:22:41.42 5 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 1800 Ryley Golon 00:20:53.64 27

2 43 1808 Sam Silman 00:22:46.85 30

3 44 1805 Tavesh Rannavad 00:22:53.82 31

4 46 1802 Jeremiah Penic 00:23:12.27 32

5 47 1804 Aiden Quinn 00:23:40.51 33
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Boys Sub-Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1704 Honore nkwundwanayo 00:17:45.80 Harrisonburg

2 2 1784 Toby Whiting 00:18:01.88 Turner Ashby

3 3 1774 Isaiah Catt 00:18:06.21 Turner Ashby

4 4 1622 Gavin Ryman 00:18:16.33 Broadway

5 5 1663 Noah Cruz 00:18:18.81 Fluvanna County

6 6 1697 Nathaniel Kvernen 00:18:30.03 Harrisonburg

7 7 1674 Alex Schmidt 00:18:31.97 Fluvanna County

8 8 1701 Charles Morris 00:18:39.78 Harrisonburg

9 9 1693 William Grant 00:18:43.37 Harrisonburg

10 0 1750 Levi Eller 00:19:07.18 Spotswood

11 10 1696 Asher Kauffman 00:19:12.35 Harrisonburg

12 (11) 1698 Jared Mayfield 00:19:22.96 Harrisonburg

13 12 1772 Joshua "Max" Benin 00:19:24.89 Turner Ashby

14 13 1775 Trey Daubert 00:19:28.77 Turner Ashby

15 14 1610 Deshawn Barb 00:19:29.49 Broadway

16 15 1781 Adam Stevens 00:19:33.18 Turner Ashby

17 (16) 1779 William Sieber 00:19:34.25 Turner Ashby

18 17 1613 Jude Crosby 00:19:34.55 Broadway

19 (18) 1709 Abdiel Valdez-Coto 00:19:35.06 Harrisonburg

20 (19) 1777 Conor Gentry 00:19:35.48 Turner Ashby

21 20 1670 Christopher Madison 00:19:35.68 Fluvanna County

22 0 1691 Bryson Clark 00:19:44.69 Harrisonburg

23 21 1617 Noah Huggi 00:19:53.68 Broadway

24 0 1708 Felix Sider-Jost 00:19:59.36 Harrisonburg

25 22 1677 Miles Stancil 00:20:00.86 Fluvanna County

26 23 1609 Julian Ballew 00:20:18.45 Broadway

27 (24) 1626 Kio Velazquez 00:20:21.49 Broadway

28 25 1665 Ian Jeanguenat 00:20:22.61 Fluvanna County

29 (26) 1614 Quinn Finnegan 00:20:31.05 Broadway

30 0 1654 Todd Reamer 00:20:31.93 Eastern Mennonite School

31 0 1757 Cole Rhodes 00:20:49.45 Spotswood

32 27 1800 Ryley Golon 00:20:53.64 William Monroe

33 0 1657 Ben Yoder 00:20:54.63 Eastern Mennonite School

34 0 1699 Julius MICHAEL 00:21:09.26 Harrisonburg

35 (28) 1678 Grey Stull 00:21:11.15 Fluvanna County

36 0 1713 Thomas Nelson 00:21:16.65 John Handley

37 0 1694 Dorian Jackson 00:21:17.00 Harrisonburg

38 0 1619 Landon McGovern 00:21:27.31 Broadway

39 0 1742 Juan Deigo Morillo Martinez 00:21:53.73 Rocktown

40 (29) 1667 Jack Johnson 00:22:25.37 Fluvanna County

41 0 1778 Robert Segovia Valentine 00:22:32.81 Turner Ashby

42 0 1755 Stephen Malay 00:22:44.33 Spotswood

43 30 1808 Sam Silman 00:22:46.85 William Monroe

44 31 1805 Tavesh Rannavad 00:22:53.82 William Monroe

45 0 1618 Kaleb Kerr 00:23:04.62 Broadway

46 32 1802 Jeremiah Penic 00:23:12.27 William Monroe

47 33 1804 Aiden Quinn 00:23:40.51 William Monroe

48 0 1620 Ashby Richard 00:24:28.03 Broadway

49 0 1743 Noah Olsen-Getty 00:24:41.13 Rocktown

50 0 1621 Esteban Robles 00:24:56.41 Broadway
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